Have you had skin cancer at any time?

23 cancer POrCENt eeeeeemmmeeeeeemmeeeees
18-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+ Total 18-29 30-39 40-49 50-59 60-69 70+ Total
No Female 15 38 29 24 10 2 118 55 14.0 10.7 8.9 3.7 0.7 43.5
Male 8 37 35 35 23 15 153 3.0 13.7 12.9 12.9 8.5 55 56.5
Yes Female 2 4 2 2 10 0.7 1.5 0.7 0.7 3.7
Male 2 5 7 4 3 21 0.7 1.8 2.6 1.5 11 7.7

Af inng?:
ter Joinng Female Male Total

None: 118 153 271

Unspecified: 1 1
Before: 5 6 11
After: 5 14 19

Cancer Type:
None: 118 153 271
Unspecified: 2 2
Carcinoma: 1 4 5
Carcinoma / Melanoma: 2 2
Solar Keratosis: 2 4 6
Melanoma: 1 1
Melanoma / Keratosis: 2 3 5
Unknown: 4 6 10

Part of Body:
None: 118 153 271
Unspecified: 2 2
Head: 3 4 7
Head / Limbs: 3 3 6
Head / Torso: 2 2
Limbs: 2 4 6
Limbs / Torso: 2 2
Torso: 2 4 6

Skin Cancer Rates

Of the 13 males and 6
females specifying a
cancer: 5 males and 3
females reported
melonomas.
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